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29. 	On balance, would you say that Canada's family farmers will be better or 
worse off if an agreement is reached on the GATT? 

Better off 	 1 
Worse off 	 2 (---, 7 9 
(No difference - volunteered) 	 3 'N" 
(DK/NS) 	 9 

30. And, on balance, would you say that Canada will have more or fewer jobs if 
an agreement is reached on the GATT? 

More jobs 	 1 
Fewer jobs 	 2 
(No impact - volunteered) 	 3 
(DK/NS) 	 9 

31. And, overall, would you say you strongly support, somewhat support, 
somewhat oppose, or strongly oppose Canada signing the General Agreement 
on Tariffs and Trade, or GATT? 

G?C' 

Strongly support 	 1 
Somewhat support 	 2 
Somewhat oppose 	 3 	Q31 
Strongly oppose 	 4 
(DK/NS) 	 9 

32. And, turning to the issue of free trade between Canada and the United 
States, how informed would you say you are in terms of developments 
related to Canada-U.S. free trade...very informed, somewhat informed, not 
very informed, or not informed at all? 

Very informed 	 1 
Somewhat informed 	 2 
Not very informed 	 3 	Q32. 
Not informed at all 	 4 
(DK/NS) 	 9 

33. The Canada-U.S. Free Trade Agreement has now been in effect for over three 
years. Generally speaking, would you say that, up until today, having the 
Free Trade Agreement with the United States has benefitted Canada, has 
hurt Canada, or do you think it hasn't really had any impact one way or 
the other? 

Benefitted Canada 	 1 
Hurt Canada 	 2  ()3:3 
No impact 	 3 	' 
(DK/NS) 	 9 

34. What about the long-term effects of free trade? Do you think that in the 
long run, the Free Trade Agreement will benefit Canada, will hurt Canada, 
or will have no impact one way or the other? 

Benefit Canada 	 1 -*SKIP TO 36 
Hurt Canada 	 2 .*CONTINUE 	Ck34- 
No impact 	 3 y*SKIP TO 36 
(DK/NS) 	 9 


